PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04-413-032

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

35 ¥

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

' 2130 DIBERTS E PT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

11-5-65

11-17-77

5-12-81
1-2-96
5-11-05
9-20-05
9-20-05

BUSH MARY ELIZABETH
ENGEL ALLAN & RHEA
PIERSOLL, ALVIN & BETTY J
PIERSOLI, BETTY J
PTERSOLL ALVIN C & BETTY i
CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE CORPORATION

HOMECOMINGS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC
FLORA DAVID

,ggg:

s

C.F. 4,00

NO C.F.
C.F. none
SP 24,100
SP NO FEE
SP 14,000




